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50Strong     https://www.50-strong.us/  

626 LLC      https://weare626.com/  

A. Duie Pyle     www.aduieplye.com  

AAFES      https://www.shopmyexchange.com/ 

Act Now Education    www.actnoweducation.com 

ADP      www.adp.com  

ADTM      https://atdm.org/  

Advance Mobile Filtration   https://amfsfiltration.com/  

Agiliti Health, Inc.    www.agilitihealth.com/careers  

Air Methods Corporation   www.airmethods.com  

AIT Worldwide Logistics    www.aitworldwide.com/  

ALKU      www.alku.com  

Allegiant Air     www.allegiantair.com  

Allied Delivery     www.allieddelivery.net 

Allied Universal Security    www.aus.com  

Altec      https://www.altec.com/about-altec/altec-careers/ 

Amazon Web Services    www.amazon.jobs/en-gb 

AMC      www.amc.com  

Amentum     www.amentum.com  

American Consolidated National Resources www.acnrinc.com/careers/  

American Corporate Partners   www.acp-usa.org 

American Electric Power   www.aep.com/careers/  

Anderson Automotive Group   www.andersonautomotivegroup.com  

Anderson Windows and Doors   www.careers.andersoncrop.com/careers  

Arizona Coalition for Military Families  www.arizonacoalition.org 

Aston Carter Inc    www.astoncarter.com/en/career-opportunities 

Atlas Roofing Corporation   www.atlasroofing.com  

Averitt Express     www.averitt.com  

Battle Tested Security    https://battletestedsecurityllc.com/  
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Bio-Rad Laboratories    https://www.bio-rad.com/  

Black Knight     www.blackknightinc.com  

BlackBox     www.blackbox.com  

Boomi      www.boomi.com  

Boots to Books     https://www.boots2books.com/  

Broadridge Financial Solutions   www.broadridge.com  

BSH Home Appliances    www.bsh-group.com/us/career  

Buffer Springs     www.buffersprings.com   

Builders FirstSource    www.bldr.com 

Bureau of Prisons    www.bop.gov  

CACI      www.caci.com  

CAL Fire     www.fire.ca.gov  

Caliber Collision     www.caliber.com  

CareerDash     https://careerdash.com/ 

Careers in Government    https://www.careersingovernment.com/  

Cedar Sinai     https://jobs.cedars-sinai.edu/military-veteran-hiring 

City of Tempe MUD    https://www.tempe.gov/government/human-resources 

Clean Harbors     www.cleanharbors.com  

CNA (insurance)     www.cna.com/careers  

Cohen Partners     www.cohen-partners.com/job-seekers  

Collier Engineering Design   https://careers-colliersengineering.icims.com/jobs/ 

Collin County Sheriff’s Office   www.collincountytx.gov/sheriff 

Comcast NBCU     https://corporate.comcast.com/impact/military  

Commercial Metals Company   www.cmc.com  

Commit Foundation    www.commitfoundation.org  

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania   www.employment.pa.gov  

ConAm      https://conam.com  

Council of Industry SE New York   https://www.councilofindustry.org/  

County of Nevada, CA    www.nevadacountyca.gov  
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Cox Automotive     www.coxautoinc.com  

CRISIS 24     https://crisis24.garda.com/  

Crossroads Talent    https://crossroadstalent.net/  

CSX       www.csx.com 

Cushman Wakefield    https://careers.cushmanwakefield.com/global/en  

Customs and Border Patrol   www.cbp.gov  

CVS Health     https://jobs.cvshealth.com/military-and-veteran-jobs/  

Demkota Ranch Beef     https://www.demkotaranchbeef.com/careers/ 

DEMKOTA Ranch Beef    www.demkotaranchbeef.com  

Dept of Commerce BIS    https://jobs.cvshealth.com/military-and-veteran-jobs/  

DHS-HIS     www.dhs.gov  

Dose Moving & Storage    www.dosemoving.com  

DroneAviate     https://droneaviate.com  

Easterseals VSN     https://www.easterseals.com  

EBMUD      www.ebmud.com  

Echo Global Logistics    www.echo.com  

Empowered Care, LLC    www.empoweredcarellc.com 

Envirovac     https://cleancompany.com/careers/  

Equipment Share    www.equipmentshare.com  

Farmer Veteran Coalition   www.farmvetco.org  

Fayetteville EDC    https://fcedc.com/  

Federated Service Solutions   https://www.federatedservice.com 

Firebird AST     www.firebirdast.com 

First Command Financial Services  https://www.firstcommand.com 

Fiserv      https://www.careers.fiserv.com/  

Fluent Solar     https://www.fluentsolar.com/ 

Fortuna      www.fortunabmc.com  

Forward March     www.forwardmarchinc.com      

Franklin Apprenticeships    www.franklinapprenticeships.com  
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Frontier Communications   www.frontier-careers.com  

Fusion Cell     www.fusioncell.com 

G & W Equipment    www.gwequip.com  

Garney Construction     www.garney.com/careers/  

Gavin deBecker     https://gdba.com/join-our-team/  

GDIT (General Dynamics IT)   www.gdit.com  

GeoStabilization International   www.geostabilization.com 

Gerber Life Insurance    www.gerberlife.com  

Global Dimensions     https://globaldllc.com/careers-2/  

GMS Industrial Supply    www.gmsindustrialsupply.com/career-opportunities 

Golden Key Group    www.goldenkeygroup.com  

Goodwill-Central/Northern AZ   www.goodwillaz.org  

Greater Rochester COC    https://www.greaterrochesterchamber.com/  

GSI      www.geostabilization.com 

Gunderson Health Systems   www.gundersonhealth.org  

Hamilton-Ryker TalentGro   www.hamilton-ryker.com 

Hampton Roads Workforce    www.theworkforcecouncil.org/  

Harley Automotive Group   www.harleyautomotive.com/Employment.html  

Health Care IT Leaders    www.healthcareitleaders.com  

Hearst Television    https://www.hearst.com/broadcasting  

Helmets to Hardhats    https://helmetstohardhats.org/  

Herc Rentals     https://careers.hercrentals.com/     

Heroes MAKE America    http://www.themanufacturinginstitute.org/  

Hiller LLC – Transition to Trades   www.transitiontotrades.com  

Horizon Global Partners    https://www.horizonglobalpartners.com/  

Hospital Housekeeping Systems   www.hhs1.com  

HR Ewell     www.hrewell.com  

Humana     www.humana.com  

H-WAVE     https://h-wave.com  
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Hyundai     https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/careers  

Illuminate      https://oneilluminate.com 

ICE – OCIO     www.ice.gov  

Infinity Systems Engineering   https://www.infinity.aero/careers  

Instant Teams     www.instantteams.com  

Intellectual Point    www.intellectualpoint.com  

Interagency Veterans Hiring Advisory Council      http://www.interagencyveteran.com/     

Iowa Workforce Department   https://www.iowaworkforcedevelopment.gov/  

Iron Mountain     https://www.ironmountain.com/  

Jacksonville Sheriff's Office   www.jaxsheriff.org  

John Deere     www.johndeere.com  

John Hopkins Healthcare    www.hopkinsmedicine.org  

JVS SoCal     https://www.jvs-socal.org/  

KDI Inc      www.teamkdi.com  

Keller Williams     www.kellerwilliams.com  

Kellogg Brown & Root    www.kbr.com  

Kelly OCG     www.kellyocg.com  

Kite Pharma     https://www.kitepharma.com/  

Kite Pharma     https://www.kitepharma.com/careers/careers-at-kite  

Koch Industries, Inc    https://www.kochind.com/  

Kona Kai     www.konakaicorp.com  

La Jolla Logic     www.lajollalogic.com  

Lakeland Police Department   https://www.horizonglobalpartners.com/  

Landpoint     www.landpoint.net  

LaSalle Network    https://www.thelasallenetwork.com/     

LCI      https://www.lcindustries.com/careers/  

Leaf Home       www.leafhome.com/careers/ 

Leidos      https://www.leidos.com  

Lockheed Martin    https://www.lockheedmartin.com/ 
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LockLeed International    www.lockleed.com 

Lowe's      www.lowes.com  

Mabbett & Associates    www.mabbott.com   

Management Analysis Technologies  www.mat-inc.net  

Manufacturing Institute    https://www.themanufacturinginstitute.org/  

MAT Inc-     https://mat-inc.net/careers/  

Maximus     www.maximus.com/careers  

MCC, Inc     www.mcc-inc.org 

Med Tech Vets     www.medtechvets.org  

MICC      https://www.army.mil/micc  

Military Accelerator    https://www.militaryaccelerator.com/  

Military Career Academy   https://military.careeracademy.com/  

MN DEED     https://mn.gov/deed/  

MTA Metro North Railroad   www.new.mta.info/careers  

NASTC (Trucking)    www.nastc.com       

NC State Highway Patrol   https://www.ncdps.gov/careers 

NEP Group     https://www.nepgroup.com/  

Nestle      www.nestle.com  

New York Division of VA    https://veterans.ny.gov  

NOAA      https://www.noaa.gov/work-with-us  

Northwestern Mutual    https://www.northwesternmutual.com/  

NUCOR      https://nucor.com/careers/  

NVTSI      www.nvtsi.org  

Ohio DNR     https://ohiodnr.gov  

Operation New Uniform   www.onuvets.org  

Orion Talent Partner    https://www.oriontalent.com/solutions/military-talent/  

OY6 Capital     https://oy6capital.com/  

Path Forward     https://pathforward.org/  

Pediatric Associates    https://jobs.pediatricassociates.com  
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Pence Wealth Management   www.pencewealthmanagement.com  

Pepsi Beverages    www.pepsi.com  

Per Scholas     https://perscholas.org  

PM-ProLearn     www.pm-prolearn.com  

Precision Cast Parts    www.precast.com  

Prime Solutions Group    www.psg-inc.net   

PSEG (NY)     www.psegliny.com   

Raytheon Missile and Defense   https://www.raytheonmissilesanddefense.com/  

RecruitMilitary     www.recruitmilitary.com  

Regiment     https://regimentllc.com/  

SalesForce     www.salesforce.com  

SAM      www.sam.biz 

San Francisco PD    www.SFPDcareers.com  

San Francisco Sheriff’s Office    https://www.sfsheriff.com  

Sawdy Solutions Services   https://sawdeysolutionservices.com  

Schnieder Trucking    http://www.schneiderjobs.com  

Securitas     https://parasys.com/solutions/scis/  

SENTA      www.sentapartners.com  

Skill Storm     www.skillstorm.com  

Smart 49     www.smwlu49.org       

Smithfield Food, Inc    www.smithfieldfoodsinc.com 

Social Security Administration    https://www.ssa.gov/  

Sonepar      https://careers.sonepar-us.com/us/en 

SRS Distribution     www.srsdistribution.com 

State of Nevada     www.careers.nv.gov  

Strategic Alliance Business Group  https://sabg.com/  

Strategic Data Systems    www.sdatasystems.com  

Sunbelt Rentals     https://www.sunbeltrentals.com/  

Surry Count EMS    https://www.co.surry.nc.us  
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Surveying and Mapping (SAM)    www.sam.biz  

Swagelok Company    www.saweglok.com  

Tech One IT     www.techoneit.com  

TekSynap     www.teksnap.com  

TELACU      https://telacu.com/  

Tellus Equipment    www.tellusequip.com  

Tesla      www.tesla.com  

TH Gallagher     http://www.tggallagher.com/  

TJFACT      www.tjfact.com 

Top Build     www.topbuild.com  

TRC Companies     https://careers.trccompanies.com/careers-home  

Trideum     https://www.trideum.com/join-our-team/ 

UMASS Global     www.umassglobal.edu  

Unifi Aviation     https://www.unifiservice.com/careers  

United Parcel Services    https://www.jobs-ups.com/location 

United Rentals     www.unitedrenatls.com  

United States Secret Service   https://www.secretservice.gov/careers  

Universal Technical Institute   www.rev.euti.edu   

University of Washington   www.washington.edu  

UPMC      www.upmc.com  

UPS      https://www.jobs-ups.com/military  

US Capitol Police    www.uscp.gov/careers  

US Express Logistics    https://www.usxpress.com/  

US Secret Service    www.secretservice.gov/careers  

USA Trucks     https://www.dbschenker.com/usa/business/transport  

USIC, LCC     www.usicllc.com 

Utah Keys to Success    www.ktsutah.org    

VA Department of Veteran Services  www.dvs.virginia.gov  

Vallen      www.careers.vallen.com  
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Valley Center-Pauma Unified School District https://vcpusd-ca.schoollop.com  

Valley Regional Hospital    https://vrh.org/  

Verizon Communications   https://www.jobs-ups.com/military  

VetsQuest     www.vestsquest.com 

Virginia Dept of Veteran Services  www.dvs.virginia.gov  

Volvo Group     www.volvogroup.com Wal 

WalMart     www.walmartfindafuture.com  

WATCO Rail Transportation   www.watco.com  

Weiler Abrasives    www.weilerabrasives.com/Careers  

Wellpath LLC     www.wellpathcareers.com  

Wells Fargo     www/wellsfargojobs.com/military  

Werner Enterprises    www.werner.com  

Westfall Technik    www.westfalltechnik.com  

WestRock     https://www.westrock.com/company/careers 

WorkEx      https://workexmilitary.org/   

Workiva     www.workiva.com  

XPO Logistics     www.xpo.com  

Zimmer Biomet     https://www.zimmerbiomet.com/  
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